Cable Assemblies & Harnesses
For many years, designers all over the world have relied on
Carlisle Interconnect Technologies’ (CarlisleIT) UTiFLEX® Flexible
Microwave Cable Assemblies for the most demanding defense,
space, and testing applications. When a microwave assembly
must deliver consistent reliable performance over time, UTiFLEX
has become the industry choice.
Now, CarlisleIT offers UTiPHASE™, which combines every

e-mail : hyper@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
Part Numbering Key
UFP088D - - -
Armor Code
0 None
1 Polyurethane over steel spring
2 Stainless steel interlocking hose
Length in 0.1"
Length in inches
P1 Connector Code (See connector table)
P2 Connector Code (See connector table)
For Example:
UFP088D-0-0197-300310 (UFP088D cable assembly, no armor, 19.7” in length, SMA plug by SMA jack)
Cable Assemblies & Harnesses
UFP205A - - -
Armor Code
0 None
1 Polyurethane over steel spring
2 Stainless steel interlocking hose
Length in 0.1"
Length in inches
For Example:
UFP205A-0-0360-30050U (UFP205A cable assembly, no armor, 36” in length, SMA plug by PN Plug)
P2 Connector Code (See connector table)
P1 Connector Code (See connector table)
These products are subject to U.S. export control regulations and subject to certain licensing requirements and may be restricted for export.
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : hyper@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
Linear thermal phase performance
• Minimizes system phase variation
• Increases accuracy
• Eliminates PTFE “knee”
Naturally ruggedized with sturdy concentric core • Improved reliability
• Improved crush-resistance
Vertically integrated • Controlled fluoropolymer performance
• Reliable delivery
Typical velocity of propagation 80% • Excellent insertion loss
• Drop-in replacement for many competing cables
Universally configurable with standard connectors and armor
• Proven UTiFLEX® assembly reliability and performance
• Reduced lead-time using existing assembly hardware
and techniques
Outer Shield:
• UFP088D: High-Strength, High Conductivity
Copper Alloy Wire, Silver Coated (HSSPC)
• UFP205A: Silver-Plated Copper (SPC)
Center Conductor:
• UFP088D: Silver-Plated Copper-Weld
Steel (SPCW)
• UFP205A: Silver-Plated Copper (SPC)
Outer Jacket:
• Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene (FEP)
Outer Conductor:
• Silver-Plated Copper
Dielectric:
• CarlisleIT Fluoropolymer
Cable Assemblies & Harnesses
UTiPHASE™
Phase Linear Microwave Cable Assemblies
UFP088D & UFP205A Series
The UTiPHASE™ family of flexible coaxial microwave
cables flatten the phase vs. temperature response
curve and are designed for use in phase-critical
flexible cable applications.
Cable Construction
Features Benefits
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches